
Romantic in nature, Napa County elicits images of candlelit dinners shared alfresco. Seamless curves, an oversized 
dome and clear seedy glass are some of the standout features, combining with ease to reveal a timeless fixture. 
Available in French Iron as a wall sconce, pendant, and post lamp.

FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

26.75"
12.00"
0.00"
0.00"

14.00lb

6.00"

DIMENSIONS

FRENCH IRON (FRENCH IRON)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color Clear Seeded

Material Glass

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket Type E12 Candelabra Base

Bulb 1

Wattage 60w
Voltage 120

CRI 90
Color Temp. 2700k
Lumens
Title 24 No
Field Serviceable No

SHIPPING
Carton 1 15" x 15" x 28"
Carton 1 Weight 16lb
Shipping Method Ground

NAPA COUNTY
F5186-FRN

hvlgroup.com 1.800.814.3993


